



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

First Appeal No.715/2011

(Dadarao Vasant Rao Daware and others

..Vs..

Shri Vasant Rao Abarao Khondar/Khandar and another)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
Appearances, Courts orders or directions
and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. P. S. Patil, Adv. for appellant.

CORAM : M.N. GILANI, J.

DATED : 14.2.2012.

Admit.

Call R & P

Issue notice to the respondents returnable after four
weeks.

JUDGE