



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL No.715 OF 2011

(Dadarao Vasant Rao Daware Vs. Shri Vasant Rao Abarao Khondar/Khandar and another)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. P.S. Patil, Advocate for the Appellants.
Mr. S.S. Joshi, Advocate for the Respondent No.1.
Mr.A.R. Godbole, Advocate for the Respondent No.2.

CORAM : S.B. SHUKRE, J.

DATE : 6th FEBRUARY, 2014.

In view of Practice Note No.20, printing of
paper-book is dispensed with. Private paper-book be
filed within a period of six months.

JUDGE

DWW